Features
Integral IEC Connector
Excellent performance/size ratio
One or Two Fuse Option
Double Pole/Single Throw Switch
Rated currents up to 10 A
Medical versions available
High conducted attenuation performance

Termination
Fastons 6.3 X 0.8 mm
How to Order
Part No.
Current Rating
(Amps)
Leakage Current
(mA)
MF 320-01-X 1A
<1mA
MF 320-03-X 3A
<1mA
MF 320-06-X 6A
<1mA
MF 320-10-X 10A
<1mA
Insertion Loss
-70
-60